Blutspenden in 86450 ALTENMUNSTER bis zum 25.06.2025

Mi
Di
Di
Mi

21.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

24.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Welden 86465
Holzwinkelsaal
Fuggerstr. 30

Zusmarshausen 86441
Realschule
StadionstralRe 4

Wertingen 86637
Gymnasium
Pestalozzistr. 12

Wertingen 86637
Gymnasium
Pestalozzistr. 12



